Abernethy
Ainsworth
Alameda
Arleta
Astor
Atkinson
Beach
Boise-Eliot
Bridger
Bridlemile
Buckman

282
327
550
323
286
216
278
192
201
418
182

63%
95%
82%
63%
65%
71%
50%
63%
40%
88%
82%

58

49
97
88
46
127
67
145
16
22

13%
2%
7%

19%

20%

15%

23%

22%

29%
3%

10%

98
13
53
77
42
37
98
20
139

14

22%
4%
8%

15%

10%

12%

17%
7%

28%
7%
6%

0%

0%
0%
0%

P P NR O RN R

0%
1%
1%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%

13

16
10
22

52
25
12

3%

2%
2%
5%
2%
9%
8%
2%
1%
1%

451
346
669
514
442
306
561
306
501
473
222








